Topic: Change to Congressional Gold Medal

	moved to amend as follows:
1	In line 2 of the title, delete "Medal of Honor" and insert
2	"Gold Medal"
3	In line 52, delete "became" and insert "is"
4	In line 54, delete "had" and insert "has"
5	In line 63, after "Glenn" insert "have"
6	In line 65, after "Glenn" insert "have"
7	In line 67, after "Glenn" insert "have"
8	In line 71, delete "Medal of Honor" and insert "Gold Medal"
9	In line 75, delete "Medal of"
10	In line 76, delete "Honor" and insert "Gold Medal"
11	The motion was agreed to.